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Map of Indiana Head Start & Early Head Start 
Grantees by Cluster 

Northern Cluster 
Area Five Agency on Aging and Community Services, Inc.  
Bona Vista Programs, Inc. 
Cardinal Services, Inc. / Kosciusko County HS/EHS 
Carey Services Inc. 
Community Action of Northeast Indiana, Inc. d/b/a Brightpoint  
Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium  
Fremont Community Schools 
Geminus Corporation 
Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission  
Kokomo School Corporation Head Start Program 
Marion Community Schools 
Marshall Starke Development Center 
Paladin, Inc. 

Central Cluster 
Bauer Family Resources, Inc. 
Community & Family Services, Inc. 
Community Action of East Central Indiana, Inc.  
Community Action Program, Inc. of Western Indiana  
Community Care in Union County, Inc. Co mmunity 
Development Institute Head Start Early  Learning 
Indiana, Inc. 
Family Development Services, Inc. 
Fayette County School District 
Hamilton Center Inc 

Interlocal Community Action Program, Inc. 
Pathfinder Services, Inc. 
Transition Resources Corporation (Telamon) 
Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc. 

Southern Cluster 
Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc. 
Community Action Program of Evansville and Vanderburgh County, Inc.  
Floyd County Community Action Agency 
Hoosier Uplands Economic Development Corporation 
Human Services, Inc. 
Lincoln Hills Development Corporation 
Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc. 
Pace Community Action Agency, Inc. 
South Central Community Action Program, Inc. 
Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp 
Tri-Cap Head Start 
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Grantee 
Area Five Agency on Aging and Community Services, 
Inc. 

Bauer Family Resources, Inc. 

Bona Vista Programs, Inc. 

Cardinal Services, Inc. / Kosciusko County HS/EHS 

Carey Services Inc. 

Community & Family Services, Inc. 

Community Action of East Central Indiana, Inc. 

Community Action of Northeast Indiana, Inc. d/b/a 
Brightpoint 

Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc. 

Community Action Program of Evansville and 
Vanderburgh County, Inc. 

Community Action Program, Inc. of Western Indiana 

Community Care in Union County, Inc. 

Community Development Institute Head Start 

Early Learning Indiana, Inc. 

Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium 

Family Development Services, Inc. 

Fayette County School District 

Floyd County Community Action Agency 

Fremont Community Schools 

Geminus Corporation 

Hamilton Center Inc 

Hoosier Uplands Economic Development Corporation 

Human Services, Inc. 

Interlocal Community Action Program, Inc. 

Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission 

Kokomo School Corporation Head Start Program 

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation 

Marion Community Schools 

Marshall Starke Development Center 

Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc. 

Pace Community Action Agency, Inc. 

Paladin, Inc. 

Pathfinder Services, Inc. 

South Central Community Action Program, Inc. 

Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp 

Transition Resources Corporation (Telamon) 

Tri-Cap Head Start 

Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc. 

Counties Served 

Cass, Fulton, Wabash 

Carroll, Clinton, Tippecanoe, White 

Cass, Howard, Miami 

Kosciusko 

Blackford, Grant 

Adams, Blackford, Huntington, Jay, 
Randolph, Wells 

Wayne 

Allen, DeKalb, Noble, Whitley 

Clark 

Gibson, Posey, Vanderburgh 

Benton, Boone, Fountain, Montgomery, 
Parke, Vermillion, Warren 

Union 

Hendricks, Morgan, Owen 

Marion 

Elkhart, St. Joseph 

Hamilton, Marion 

Fayette 

Floyd 

Lagrange, Steuben 

Lake, Porter 

Vigo 

Lawrence, Martin, Orange, Washington 

Bartholomew, Brown, Decatur, Jackson, 
Johnson, Shelby 

Hancock, Henry, Rush 

Jasper, Newton, Pulaski 

Howard, Miami, Tipton 

Crawford, Harrison, Perry, Spencer 

Grant 

Marshall, Starke 

Jefferson, Jennings, Scott 

Daviess, Greene, Knox, Sullivan 

LaPorte 

Huntington 

Monroe 

Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, Ripley, 
Switzerland 

Delaware, Madison 

Dubois, Pike, Warrick 

Clay, Putnam, Vigo 

Contact Name and Email 

Lori Frame, lframe@areafive.com 

Kim Ryan, kryan@bauerfamilyresources.org 

Bailley Maxwell, bnmaxwell@bonavista.org 

Lynne Dittman, lynne.dittman@cardinalservices.org 

Beth L. Wickham, bwickham@careyservices.com 

Cari Reiley, creiley@comfam.org 

Mr. Ashley Stephen, astephen@caeci.org 

Mary Lee Freeze, maryleefreeze@mybrightpoint.org 

Merry Streigel (Interim), mstreigel@casi1.org 

Mary Goedde, mgoedde@capeevansville.org 

Robin Curry-Shumaker, rcurry@capwi.org 

Jennifer English, jennenglishnow@gmail.com 

Dedee Rhea, drhea@cdihshmo.org 

Christine Garza, christineg@earlylearningindiana.org 

Kathy L Guajardo, kguajardohs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 

Teresa Rice, trice@fds.org 

Kelly E. Pflum McCullum, kpflum@fayette.k12.in.us 

Tara L Meachum, tmeachum@fcheadstart.com 

Pam Covell Anderson, pam.covell@vistulahs.org 

Karen Carradine, karen.carradine@geminus.org 

Amanda Posey, ehs@hamiltoncenter.org 

Debra Beeler, dsbeeler@hoosieruplands.org 

Aimee Nichalson, anichalson@hsi-headstart.com 

John Pennycuff, jpennycuff@icapcaa.org 

Tiffany Stigers, tberkshire@urhere.net 

Kelly Wright, kwright@kokomo.k12.in.us 

Martha Thomas, mthomas@lhdc.org 

Sarah Summersett, ssummersett@marion.k12.in.us 

Jane Pollitt, jpollitt@marshall-starke.org 

Lindsey Simmons, lsimmons@ovoinc.org 

Angela Lange, alange@pacecaa.org 

Theresa Argueta, theresa.argueta@imagination.care 

Elizabeth Hire, ehire@pathfinderservices.org 

Stacey Edwards, stacey@insccap.org 

Melody Minger, hsdirector@sieoc.org 

Kay Gordon, kgordon@transitionresources.org 

Molly Wuchner (Interim), molly@tri-cap.net 

Shelly Conine, sconine@wicaa.org 

Learn more here: https://www.in.gov/fssa/carefinder/head-start-and-early-head-start/ 

https://www.in.gov/fssa/carefinder/head-start-and-early-head-start



